

Photo Release

l,		, hereby author	ize Delawa	are Kitchen Share permiss	sion to use my :
Name		Yes		No	
Testim	onial	Yes		No	
Image,	/Photograph	Yes		No	
Busine	ess Logo	Yes		No	

in any and all of its publications, including but not limited to all printed and digital publications of the Delaware Kitchen Share. I understand that these publications may be placed on websites managed by the Delaware Kitchen Share for public relations and advertising purposes. I understand and agree that any photograph using my likeness will become property of Delaware Kitchen Share and will not be returned.

I hereby release and hold harmless Delaware Kitchen Share from any reasonable expectation of privacy or confidentiality associated with the images specified above. I acknowledge that since my participation with Delaware Kitchen Share is voluntary, I will receive no financial compensation.

I hereby irrevocably authorize Delaware Kitchen Share to edit, alter, copy, exhibit, publish or distribute this photo for the purpose of publicizing services of the Delaware Kitchen Share or for any other lawful purpose. In addition, I waive the right to inspect or approve the finished product, including written or electronic copy, wherein my likeness appears. Additionally, I waive any right to royalties or other compensation arising or related to the use of the photograph. I also give permission for the Delaware Kitchen Share to use the above information relating to me in any **future** publications and websites produced by or for the Delaware Kitchen Share for public relations and advertising purposes for a period of five (5) years.

I hereby hold harmless and release and forever discharge the Delaware Kitchen Share, its contractors, its employees, and any third parties involved in the creation or publication of marketing materials, from all claims, demands, and causes of action which I, my heirs, representatives, executors, administrators, or any other persons acting on my behalf or on behalf of my estate have or may have by reason of this authorization.

I understand that:

- Publications may appear on the Internet/World Wide Web (WWW);
- Publications may appear in print, electronic, or video media;
- Publication may enable readers to identify me.

My contact details are as follows:

Name:	
Position:	
Business Name:	

I understand that if my personal information (i.e. contact details or image) is published on the Internet/WWW then it will be accessible to users from all over the world.

My information can also be searched by using an identifier such as my name, and may be copied and used by any other person using the Internet/WWW.

Most importantly, I understand that once my personal information has been published on the Internet/WWW, the Delaware Kitchen Share has no control over its subsequent use and disclosure.

Signature:

Date: